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Overview
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Price
30.57 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0000124141
VIE

Euronext Paris
EUR

Utilities

Stock

21,879 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

30.54 EUR (33)
30.65 EUR (2,500)
30.50 EUR
30.77 EUR
30.50 EUR
30.57 EUR
30.59255 EUR
1,711,482
52,346,075.00
2,782

1,541

38

12414

32,50
30.00
2750
25.00 .
2250 | |
20.00 |
17.50

15.00

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/05/10

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17323967,158755849,160619339,208111313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000124141&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000124141&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b556118a6f40cf873d5998bc83dd7adc44e7cb0e1218d5dc03ef38a2cacf6c2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca73f8181fc8c7077&time=1717190695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba4aa5d293f4e55ecd49ec85fa2aec21f0c2b5d14654008c613649712ffb0f1&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a25a29a088de4f4d9&time=1717190695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=298b195409fc34b0bf5f70d923396baf30df4bcd9e9f6ef2795ba073180d7a94&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0fba7e15656a34cc&time=1717190695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc2c24149fd32c815fb43c09ec7f24428df115d4cec87d07bb62402b1397fa9&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=738ea2a22058546ae&time=1717190695&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26b7428650b648030687fc2f54976be63ff20990221034c7fcddacb261b75643&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f95704f4b0fa526be&time=1717190695&tool=RSC

VEOLIA ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Details

2024/05/30 17:35:04

Price
30.57 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0000124141
Symbol VIE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,879 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.54 EUR (33)
Ask (Ask size) 30.65 EUR (2,500)
Open 30.50 EUR
High 30.77 EUR
Low 30.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.57 EUR
VWAP 30.59255 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,711,482
Trading volume 52,346,075.00
Number of trades 2,782
Last size 1,541
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.35% +12.10% +23.01%
Perf (abs.) +1.83 +3.31 +5.74
Beta 0.68 0.72 1.12
Volatility 17.69 17.79 26.85

ERSTE

Group

32,50
30.00
2750
25.00 !
22,50
20.00 |

17.50

15.00

Sy

07.2019 032020 11.2020 07.2021 03.2022 11.2022 07.20ES2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

15:21

08:00

Price

30.58 EUR

30.56 EUR

30.60 EUR

30.67 EUR

30.42 EUR

30.82 EUR (1,718,451)
29.80 EUR (1,680,117)
29.44 EUR (1,689,816)
28.67 EUR (1,561,358)
31.55 EUR (2024/05/28)
27.42 EUR (2024/04/17)
31.55 EUR (2024/05/28)
24.86 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 6
0.00 3
0.10 44
0.00 10
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000124141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25760

VEOLIA ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/29

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

2024/
05/30

17:30

08:18

16:21

08:07

15:30

17:35

08:10

08:24

30.56 EUR

30.34 EUR

30.67 EUR

30.30 EUR

33.49 USD

30.57 EUR

30.39 EUR

30.38 EUR

0.46 3
0.00 3
0.01 2
0.00 2
0.32 2
52.35 2,782
0.00 -
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352837402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25762

VEOLIA ENVIRONNEMENT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ veoua

ENVIRONNEMENT

Contact Details

VEOLIA ENVIRONNEMENT SA

21, rue La Boétie - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-85-57-70-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Estelle
Brachlianoff

Anne Le Guennec
Christophe Maquet
Claude Laruelle
Eric Haza
Frédéric Van
Heems

Gavin Graveson
Gustavo Migues
Helman le Pas de
Secheval

Isabelle Calvez
Jean-Francois
Nogrette

Laurent Obadia

Phillipe Guitard

Sebastien Daziano

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Antoine Frérot
Marion Guillou
Agata Mazurek-Bak
Francisco Miguel
Reynés Massanet
Franck Le Roux
Guillaume Texier
Isabelle Courville
Julia Marton-Lefévre
M. Enric Amiguet y
Rovira

Maryse Aulagnon
Olivier Andries
Pavel Pasa
Pierre-André de

Chalendar

Veéronique Bédague-
Hamilius

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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